
MD Hautvillers
Les Rinsillons 27.4.2025

5101GE ENS

SABRINA WALLENDORFF
PASS_C PASS_C
Strecke : Orange
Länge : 3390m (Steigung 130m)
Zeit : 1:49:31 (32'18"/km)

8/9 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Léo COLLARD 0:40:48
2. Satine LEMAIRE 0:49:43
3. Apolline LION 0:52:21

1. 53 00:06:13 266m 23'22"/km
2. 31 00:15:45 00:21:58 202m 77'58"/km
3. 63 00:10:05 00:32:03 163m 61'52"/km
4. 57 00:03:55 00:35:58 203m 19'18"/km
5. 33 00:03:32 00:39:30 101m 34'59"/km
6. 39 00:10:13 00:49:43 542m 18'51"/km
7. 64 00:02:21 00:52:04 90m 26'07"/km
8. 47 00:02:23 00:54:27 93m 25'38"/km
9. 67 00:15:58 01:10:25 249m 64'07"/km

10. 60 00:09:05 01:19:30 224m 40'33"/km
11. 66 00:11:52 01:31:22 386m 30'45"/km
12. 56 00:05:10 01:36:32 278m 18'35"/km
13. 46 00:06:34 01:43:06 191m 34'23"/km
14. 99 00:04:53 01:47:59 239m 20'26"/km
15. 999 00:01:32 01:49:31 114m 13'27"/km
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